
NW DIV: E1/2 LOT 8 & W 50 FT
OF LOT 9 BLOCK 1 GALLOWAY
GROVE S/D.   

MCBRIDE ROSLYN
601 NW JEFFERSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11300-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/05/2015 DF 0.18 3,870 0 0 3,870

STANDARD
1

137,623
400

3,870
141,893
48,747
93,146

HX HB DX 55,722
37,424

141,893
0

133,288

1380/2292 3/20/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSLYN MCBRIDE

CORRIS J SWORN (RMD

1185/0583 12/03/2009 QC U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY LEE BAISDEN

ROSLYN MCBRIDE
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2010HX Base Yr

601 NW JEFFERSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,075 107.6700 120.59 250,224 1979 1979 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1925

BAS 1,925 100 1,925 127,675

FGR 220 55 121 8,025

FOP 96 30 29 1,923

2,241 2,075 137,623

BAS= W65 S33 E30 FOP= S4 E24N4 W24$ E24 FGR= E11 N20 W11 S20$
N20 E11 N13$.

BAS

65

33

30 24

20

11

13

FOP4

24

4

24

FGR

11

20

11

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 7,740.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,870


